988 Coordinating Council
Friday, January 13, 2023
9:00am - 12:00 p.m. CT
Location: St. Peter West Room at Kansas Health Institute, 212 SW 8th Ave, Topeka, KS 66603
Zoom link: https://khi.zoom.us/{/89502224482?pwd=V0VzdFV|T1hjVidENXNCaWt20UxFdz09
Meeting ID: 895 0222 4482
Passcode: 964329

Time

9:00 a.m.
9:05 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

10:25 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

11:25a.m.

AGENDA

Agenda Items

Joint Meeting
Welcome
KPI Review

Budget for FY2023 and FY2024
- Develop criteria for funding distribution

Break
Brainstorm Strategies for future enhancements
Other Matters

Closing Remarks

Lead

Chair
Chair

Chair
KHI

Chair/KHI
All

KDHE/KHI

Time allotted

5 minutes
10 minutes

70 minutes

5 minutes
30 minutes
10 minutes

5 minutes



https://khi.zoom.us/j/89502224482?pwd=V0VzdFVjT1hjVjdENXNCaWt2OUxFdz09

