AGENDA

988 Coordinating Council Friday, January 13, 2023 9:00am – 12:00 p.m. CT

Location: St. Peter West Room at Kansas Health Institute, 212 SW 8th Ave, Topeka, KS 66603 **Zoom link:** https://khi.zoom.us/j/89502224482?pwd=V0VzdFVjT1hjVjdENXNCaWt2OUxFdz09

Meeting ID: 895 0222 4482

Passcode: 964329

Time	Agenda Items	Lead	Time allotted
Joint Meeting			
9:00 a.m.	Welcome	Chair	5 minutes
9:05 a.m.	KPI Review	Chair	10 minutes
9:15 a.m.	Budget for FY2023 and FY2024 - Develop criteria for funding distribution	Chair KHI	70 minutes
10:25 a.m.	Break		5 minutes
10:30 a.m.	Brainstorm Strategies for future enhancements	Chair/KHI	30 minutes
11:00 a.m.	Other Matters	All	10 minutes
11:25 a.m.	Closing Remarks	KDHE/KHI	5 minutes